
100 T

1970

126045B

25mm

100mm

90-420 s.p.m

3x380V

50 Hz

220/24V

2500 mm

2000 mm

3100 mm

10T

                                                                  F523

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

WEIGHT OF PRESS

STROKING RATE

OPERATING VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

DIMENSION                               WIDTH:

CONTROL VOLTAGE

RAM ADJUSTMENT

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

YOM

SERIAL N°

RAM STROKE

H-FRAME PRESS

WEINGARTEN HSZ 100

WWW.LORFORGE.FR


